

SC 462/2021

STATE Vs. DEEPAK AND ORS.

FIR No. 325 /2020

PS (Mandawali)

19.07.2023

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Pr.: Sh. Gaurav Pandey, Ld. Additional P.P. for the State.

Both accused are present on bail.

IO SI Virender Singh in person.

PWs be summoned for the next date of hearing.

Put up for PE on **22.09.2023**.

(Reader)
19.07.2023